TECHNICAL CARD
 SMART SERIES FLANGE ADAPTORS WITH END RESTRAINTS
 NOMINAL PRESSURE: 1.6 MPA   (Table   UNI 1284)
TEST PRESSURE: 2.5 MPA   (Table   UNI 1284)
WORKING PRESSURE: 1.6 MPA   (Table   UNI 1284)
ANTICORROSION
COATING:
RILSAN NYLON 11

MODEL
Range (mm) Dimesions (mm) N° Flange
holes
Bolts N° End
restraints
gripper
FLANGE
DN
UNI
ØF
Weight
KG
Min OD Max OD L1 L2 ØM
Dimensio
ns
SMFPL-74-58 58 74 170 100 165 4 a,b,c,d M12x170 4 50 170 6,22
SMFPL-84-68 68 84 170 100 185 4 a,b,c,d M12x170 4 50/65 183 7,20
SMFPL-105-84 84 105 170 100 200 4 a,b,c,d M12x170 4 80 210 8,26
SMFPL-118-99 99 118 170 100 230 4 a,b,c,d M12x170 4 100 223 8,96
SMFPL-133-109 109 133 170 100 230 4 a,b,c,d M12x170 4 100 244 10,32
SMFPL-157-133 133 157 185 116 285 4 a,b,c,d M12x190 4 125/150 268 13,46
SMFPL-182-157 157 182 180 110 285 4 a,b,d M12x190 4 150 296 13,72
SMFPL-215-194 194 215 190 118 343 4 a,b,d M12x190 4 200 322 16,88
SMFPL-242-218 218 242 190 120 343 4 a,b M12x190 4 200 354 18,48
SMFPL-268-242 242 268 190 120 406 6 a,b M12x190 6 250 403
SMFPL-291-266 266 291 190 120 406 6 a,b M12x190 6 250 405 24,04
SMFPL-305-280 280 305 190 120 406 6 a,b M12x190 6 250 424 27,72
SMFPL-327-302 302 327 190 120 483 6 a,b,d M12x190 6 300 443 29,56
TYPE OF ADAPTABLE FLANGE DRILLING
a. ISO 7005-2,EN 1092-2:1997,DIN2501;
b. ANSI B16. CL125;
c. BS 10 TABLE D